PROFLEX
PROFLEX SETS
Proflex flexible sprinkler connections provide a simple and fast solution for use in automatic
sprinkler systems. Our Proflex sets work with standard ceiling tiles and suspended grids,
plasterboard and wooden ceilings, sandwich panels and ceilings with limited space.
The fastest solution to connect
your sprinkler heads!
DISCOVER OUR PROFLEX SETS
Reference Hose size (mm) NPT outlet
PFUH700M34BSPT12SET 700 1/2”
PFUH700M34BSPT34SET* 700 3/4”
PFUH1000M34BSPT12SET 1000 1/2”
PFUH1000M34BSPT34SET* 1000 3/4”
PFUH1200M34BSPT12SET 1200 1/2”
PFUH1200M34BSPT34SET* 1200 3/4”
PFUH1500M34BSPT12SET 1500 1/2”
PFUH1500M34BSPT34SET* 1500 3/4”
PFUH1800M34BSPT12SET 1800 1/2”
PFUH1800M34BSPT34SET* 1800 3/4”
* only available in container directly from factory
UNBRAIDED
2 3
PROFLEX SETS
The fastest solution to connect
your sprinkler heads!
A STANDARD PROFLEX SET INCLUDES
Reference Hose size (mm) NPT outlet
PFBH700M34BSPT12SET 700 1/2”
PFBH700M34BSPT34SET* 700 3/4”
PFBH1000M34BSPT12SET 1000 1/2”
PFBH1000M34BSPT34SET* 1000 3/4”
PFBH1200M34BSPT12SET 1200 1/2”
PFBH1200M34BSPT34SET* 1200 3/4”
PFBH1500M34BSPT12SET 1500 1/2”
PFBH1500M34BSPT34SET* 1500 3/4”
PFBH1800M34BSPT12SET 1800 1/2”
PFBH1800M34BSPT34SET* 1800 3/4”
* only available in container directly from factory
BRAIDED
• 1x  center bracket
• 2x  short side clamps